
Current Tender Details

Tender ID

295882

Enquiry/IFB/Tender Notice Number

TSREDCO/SOLAR/GCRT Phase-II -50MW/2021-22, Dated: 10-02-2022

Name of Work

Design, supply, erection, testing and commissioning including warranty, Comprehensive
operation & maintenance of Grid-Connected Rooftop Solar Plant of various capacities under the
Phase-II of Grid Connected Rooftop Solar Scheme of MNRE in the State of Telangana

Tender Category

Works

Tender Type

OPEN

Estimated Contract Value

0

Bid Submission Closing Date

21/02/2022 03:00 PM

Tender Evaluation Type

Price Bid EPC

Other Links

Print      CloseView Tender Details

Enquiry Particulars

Department Name

Telangana State Renewable Energy Development corporation Limited

Circle/Division

Telangana State Renewable Energy Development corporation Limited-Vice Chairman and Managing director,
TNRED

Tender ID

295882

Enquiry/IFB/Tender Notice Number

TSREDCO/SOLAR/GCRT Phase-II -50MW/2021-22, Dated: 10-02-2022

Name of Project

DSETC for various capacities of GCRT Phase II - 50 MW across the Telangana state

Name of Work

Design, supply, erection, testing and commissioning including warranty, Comprehensive operation & maintenance of Grid-
Connected Rooftop Solar Plant of various capacities under the Phase-II of Grid Connected Rooftop Solar Scheme of MNRE in the
State of Telangana

Estimated Contract Value(INR)

0     

 



Package number

N/A

Period of Completion/ Delivery Period (in months)

12

Type of Work

Other

Bidding Type

OPEN

Bid Call (Numbers)

Short Tender Notice - 1st Call

Tender Category

WORKS

Currency Type

(INR)

Default Currency

Indian Rupee - INR

Evaluation Type

Price Bid EPC

Evaluation Criteria

Based on Price

Form Of Contract

EPC

Consortium / Joint Venture

Not Applicable

Transaction Fee Details

Transaction Fee Payable to 'TSTS ' payable at Hyderabad.(As per G.O.Ms No 4,Dtd 17.02.2015 IT&C Dept)

590 (INR)

Pre Bid Meeting

Pre Bid Meeting

Offline

Pre Bid Meeting Date & Time

14/02/2022 03:00 PM

Tender Dates

Bid Submission Start Date & Time

15/02/2022 03:00 PM

Bid Submission Closing Date & Time

21/02/2022 03:00 PM

Bid Validity Period (in Days)

180









Tender Inviting Authority Particulars

Officer Inviting Bids

Project Director- Solar

Bid Opening Authority

General Manager

Address

VisvesvarayaBhavan, II floor, Khairatabad, Hyderabad - 500 004. (TS

Contact Details

04023201502

Email

se@tsredco.telanagana.gov.in

Bid Security Details

Bid Security (INR)

Bid Security In Favour Of

Mode of Payment

EMD Applicable

Process Fee Details

Process Fee
Process Fee Payable To

29500.00(INR)

Online Payment transfer to TSREDCO

Required Tender Documents Details

S.No

Document Name

Stage

Document Type

1

Covering letter as per Format-1.

COMMON

Mandatory

2

General Particulars as per Format-2.

COMMON

Mandatory







As per bid information sheet

TSREDCO, Hyderabad

Exempted,Online Payment,Challan Generation,BG



3

Original copy of the Bid Bond as per Format -3 in the form of a Bank Guarantee/ DD / FDR. Check list as per Format-5 or in
case of exemption copy of valid MSME/NSIC/ DIC/ DIPP registration.

COMMON

Mandatory

4

Online payment receipt for an amount of Rs 29,500/- as per Bid Information Sheet

COMMON

Mandatory

5

Original Power of Attorney supplemented with Board resolutions for PART-A, B, C & D (as per Format-6), if applicable.

COMMON

Optional

6

Financial eligibility criterion (as per Format -7).

COMMON

Mandatory

7

Certificate for certificate of relationship of Parent Company or Affiliate with the Bidding Company (as per Format -8), if
required.

COMMON

Optional

8

Undertaking from the Financially Evaluated Entity or its Parent Company/ Ultimate Parent Company (as per Format -9), if
required.

COMMON

Optional

9

Original copy of the Consortium Agreement as per Format-10, if any (for PART- A, B, C & D)

COMMON

Optional

10

Share Holding certificate (Format -11). for companies

COMMON

Optional

11

Self-Declaration, Annexure-G for PART- A, B, C & D

COMMON

Mandatory

12

Copy of type of firm: Preoperatory/ partnership/ Pvt limited/ limited/ LLP/ PSU

COMMON

Mandatory

13

Certificate of incorporation and Updated Memorandum of Association (MoA) & AoA. for companies, partnership document, for
preoperatory GST certificate

COMMON

Mandatory



14

copy of DIPP/MSME/NSIC registration certificate.

COMMON

Mandatory

15

Declaration on bidder?s letterhead for Non blacklisting from any Government Department/ PSU/ SEB?s.

COMMON

Mandatory

16

PAN registration

COMMON

Mandatory

17

GST registration.

COMMON

Mandatory

18

For meeting technical eligibility criterion: Scanned copy of the Commissioning certificate and Work order/ Contract/ Agreement/
from the Client/ Owner

COMMON

Mandatory

19

Acceptance of RFP terms and conditions including amendments & clarification on letter head of the bidder.

COMMON

Mandatory

Location Details

Longitude

17.414°E

Latitude

78.46°E

General Terms and Conditions / Eligibility

As per tender document Terms & conditions

General Technical Terms and Conditions (Procedure)

As per tender document Terms & conditions

Legal Terms & Conditions

As per tender document Terms & conditions

Procedure for Bid Submission













Stage Details ()

Show Procedure for Bid Submission

Enquiry Forms

Stage

Form Name

Type of Form

Supporting Document Required

Supporting Document Encryption

Supporting Document Description

View
Details

PQ Stage

EPC Templates

Standard

Yes

No

As per tender document Terms & conditions

Commercial Stage

Lump sum

Secure

Yes

Yes

As per tender document Terms & conditions

Information Technology, Electronics & Communications
Department, Government of Telangana, India. All rights
reserved.

Server Time: 11/02/2022 05:24:00 PM    



https://tender.telangana.gov.in/ViewTender.html

